PATTAMUNDAI COLLEGE, PATTAMUNDAI, 

DIST: KENDRAPARA 

To 

The Branch Manager, 

Allahabad Bank, 

Pattamundai Branch. 

Sub: Regarding credit of salary amounts for the month FEBRUARY, 2021 of 

Management Payment Staff. 

Sir, 

Please find herewith a cheque for Rs.1,14,892/- (Rupees One lakh 

fourteen thousand eight hundred ninety-two) only bearing Cheque 

No. 0?._3~~~ dt. t O ,O'..?, lo ~l towards · the salary for the month of 

FEBRUARY, 2021 of Management Payment staff of this College, which may 

please be credited to their accounts (list enclosed). 

This is for your kind information and necessary action.

[...]

iv+v - Advance lnstallme Advice 

e 12% 13% vii) v) Recovered nt Amount 

I ii 
iii iv V vi vii viii ix X xi xii 

;5ri S. P. Biswal 
DEO (+2) 10000 1200 1300 11300 8800 

8,800 

I Sri J.R. Nayak 
DEO (+3) 10000 1200 1300 11300 8800 

8,800 

f TOTAL 20,000 0 2,400 2,600 22,600 17,600 0 17,600 

Rs.22,600/- (Rupees Twenty-two thousand six hundred) only 

Net salary through bank advice 
17,600 

Submitted for your kind approval. 

EPF (Employee+ Employer Share) (Col. v+vi) 
5,000 

~ 

Salary Advance Recoverd (Col. ix) 
0 

Total 22,600 

/50/- (Rupees Twenty-two thousand six hundred) only may kindly be sanctioned towards payment of salary along with Employer's EPf share to the 

/. OEOs (+2 & d Stream) for the month of FEBRUARY, 2021 

. +2 SAMS FUND (SBI ACCOUNT N0.31022625122) 

et salary paid through NEFT in favour of S.P. Biswal, OEO +2